Current Search:- Place of Receipt : MELBOURNE to Destination :
Closing AT  Closing IMO

TOKYO

Sailing

Place Of Receipt Port Of Loading

160 countries 300 offices Worldwide

Port Of

ETA

Vessel Name VoyNr
CMA CGM PUCCINI 226N
CMA CGM ZINGARO 226N
OOCL SHANGHAI 082N
CMA CGM PUCCINI 227N
CMA CGM ZINGARO 227N
OOCL SHANGHAI 083N

POR
03/06/2024

03/20/2024
04/03/2024
04/17/2024
05/01/2024
05/15/2024

AT POL
03/04/2024

03/18/2024
03/28/2024
04/15/2024
04/29/2024
05/13/2024

03/13/2024
03/28/2024
04/10/2024
04/24/2024
05/08/2024
05/22/2024

MELBOURNE
MELBOURNE
MELBOURNE
MELBOURNE
MELBOURNE
MELBOURNE

MELBOURNE
MELBOURNE
MELBOURNE
MELBOURNE
MELBOURNE
MELBOURNE

1—F1—D-)VFOA1 FEkRSttE

YOKOHAMA
YOKOHAMA
YOKOHAMA
YOKOHAMA
YOKOHAMA
YOKOHAMA

Destination

TOKYO
TOKYO
TOKYO
TOKYO
TOKYO
TOKYO

04/03/2024
04/17/2024
05/01/2024
05/15/2024
05/29/2024
06/12/2024

www.ecuworldwide.co.]p

TT TT
Port/Port Closing/Port
21 28
20 28
21 28
21 28
21 28
21 28




